

Handwritten: 10/17/11, 2447, 12001
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Handwritten: 2447

SUB-DIVISION

Handwritten: Chalkie

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Handwritten: (1295)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुस्त में कुल
100 पक्षों पृष्ठ हैं ये
मापी पुस्त सहायक अभियंता
सुश्री दामिनी के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है

D. Verma
15/11/24

कार्यपालक अभियंता
सामाजिक कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख, दुमराँच
-4-40
15/11/24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Dumraon DIVISION

Chakki SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

(1295)

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of road:- Section of road from Dumri to Chakki Labna					
Scheme:- M.M.G. 3117					
Agency:- Mahanagar Corporation					
- Municipal Ltd. Jabalpur					
- ad. B. No.					
Agreement No:-					
Date of start:-					
Date of completion:-					
Measurement:- Nil					
Est. 23101/2025					
52					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual					
1.029 Hec. rate TMR, P-08					
@ 76986=08/Hec. ₹					79157.00
2) Scrapping existing bitu. minor surface as per					
1425.00 m ² rate TMR, P-08					
@ 20=6/m ² ₹					30812.00
3) Construction of concrete sub-base by providing					
243.00 m ³ rate TMR, P-08					
@ 3771=74/m ³ ₹					916533.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(44) Providing laying and compacting M.M. over pebble 1899.71 m ² vide TMB, P-08 @ 4619.85/m ² ₹ 8775235.00					
(45) Providing and fixing of informative sign board 2.0 Nos vide TMB, P-08 @ 1167.72/Nos. ₹ 22335.00					
(46) Earth work in excavation in foundation as per dia 106.42 m ³ vide TMB, P-09 @ 405.83/m ³ ₹ 43188.00					
(47) Providing concrete for PCC in open foundation 7.92 m ³ vide TMB, P-09 @ 6986.14/m ³ ₹ 55330.00					
(48) Providing concrete for PCC in open foundation 83.37 m ³ vide TMB, P-09 @ 7733.79/m ³ ₹ 258077.00					
(49) Placed/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure 10.02 m ³ vide TMB, P-09 @ 8134.95/m ³ ₹ 81512.00					
(50) Providing caepholes in bit / stone masonry as per dia 36.0 Nos. vide TMB, P-09 @ 143.14/Nos. ₹ 5153.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
511) Supplying, fitting and plastering - edge of RCC box in sub-structure					
1.085 m ² vide TMB.P-09					
@ 79777.35/m ² ₹					75622.00
512) Providing and laying RCC in super structure as per					
3.75 m ³ vide TMB.P-09					
@ 8700.09/m ³ ₹					32625.00
513) Supplying, fitting and plastering - edge of RCC box in super structure					
0.292 m ² vide TMB.P-10					
@ 73562.05/m ² ₹					21480.00
514) Drainage structure complete as per specification - vide					
0.60 m ² vide TMB.P-10					
@ 1429.69/m ² ₹					5719.00
515) Plain/reinforced concrete concrete in sub-structure					
16.22 m ³ vide TMB.P-10					
@ 8043.26/m ³ ₹					130462.00
Total ₹					10533240.00
Add GST+L.C 19% = ₹					2001315.00
Add Scaffolding fee = ₹					202023.00
Total ₹					12736578.00
Less Agreement rate @ 0.2% = ₹					26747.00
Total ₹					12709831.00
Less provision for B.E.L. @ 5%					620000.00
Continued B.E.L. ₹					65,09,831.00

27/01/2015